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= Filtration Solstions

P563368

PRESSURE SCREW IN BREATHER
Screw In Pressure Breather Cap, 3/4" NPT, 5 PSI
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Hydraulic Accessories Product Attributes

A (Inches):

A (mm):

B (Inches):

B (mm):

C (Inches):

C (mm):

E (Inches):

E (mm):

Primary Application:
Primary Application 2:
Thread Size & type:

Airflow Capacity (SCFM):
Relief Valve Setting (PSI):
Micron Rating:

Maximum Temperature (F):
Maximum Temperature (C):
Application Note:
Substitution:

Packaged Dimensions
Country of Origin

Gross Height in Inches
Gross Length in Inches
Gross Weight in Pounds
Pieces Per Pallet

3.15

80

2.8

71

1.18

30

0.5

13

AIR FILTRATION FOR HYDRAULIC
RESERVOIR

3/4" NPT

30

5

40

-22 to 240

-30 to 115
CHROME PLATED
LHA PBS-40-5-N12

us
3.25
4.25
0.6
1430




